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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka 
4* 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUH8/ADM/B.8c(N)/NF361/2015-2016 Date: 19/03/2016 

To, 

The F*rincipal, 
Government College of Nursing, 
Mysore Medical College & Research 
Institute and College of Nursing, 
Invin Road, Mysore - 570 021. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: ''Admission Approval** 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 02/11 /2015 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 98 

(Ninety Bight) only. 

Further, you are Informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours fgiithfully, 

Copy to; 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
^ . System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

4th T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 19-03-2016 
Faculty: Nursing 

College: NF361 Govt College of NnrsingJVlysore 

Ref: ACA/AFF/LIC/INSP/2015-16 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 100 
No. of Admissions Approved : 98 

Course: BSC Nursing 
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13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

ABHIRAJCK 

AFIYAFIRDOSE 

AJAYKUMAR N.T 

ANAND NINGAPPA HUGAR 

ANGEL PRIYADARSHINI 

ANITHATG 

ANNAPURNA S KARADI 

ANUSHASK 

ANUSHA S R 

Asha Gonsalves 

ASHWINIBC 

ASIFALI H 

BHARATHIPURAWAD 

BHARATHKUMAR A M 

BHAVYASHREE. N 

Register 
Number 
15N1211 

15N1212 

15N1213 

15N1214 

15N1215 

15N1216 

15N1217 

15N1218 

15N1219 

15N1220 

15N1221 

15N1222 

15N1223 

15N1224 

15N1225 
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28 
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30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Name of the Candidate 

CHATTHRA S M 

CHANDANBABU C 

Dakshayini N S 

DAYANABW 

DAYANANR 

DEEPAR 

DEEPALIMALIS 

DEEPnCASS 

DEVANTHKD 

DHANALAKSHMIB A 

DIVYAUT 

DYAMALAMBA D R 

EUGENE KEITH SOLOMON 

G M Pooja 

GAHANA K N 

HAMSAVALLIR 

HARISHK 

HARSHITHA D 

HARSHITHAE 

HEMANTHACP 

JYOTHIMANIR 

KAVIKUELJ 

KAVYAHM 

KAVYAS 

kavyashree A.R 

KSHAMA PJC 

Register 
Number 

15N1226 

15N1227 

15N1228 

15N1229 

15N1230 

15N1231 

15N1232 

15N1233 

15N1234 

15N1235 

15N1236 

15N1237 

15N1238 

15N1239 

15N1240 

15N1241 

15N1242 

15N1243 

15N1244 

15N1245 

15N1246 

15N1247 

15N1248 

15N1249 

15N1250 

15N1251 
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67 
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76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 
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84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

Page 4 of 5 

Name of the Candidate 

PRIYANKAN 

PRIYANKA PINTO 

PushpakMS 

RANAPRATHAPGOWDA G S 

RANJITHAK 

RANJITHA M K 

RAVIE 

REEMAJ 

ROOPINI 

ROSHITHARAIBS 

RUKSANAAU 

SAGAR D R 

Sahana S Hosamani 

SANJAY K J 

Sanjay M 

SANJAY MARUTIKABBUR 

SANJU BENZIGER 

SAVITRA B HONNAPPANAVAR 

SHAMALAN 

SHASI KUMAR M 

SHWETHA C P 

SONALIH 

SONTYAKM 

SOWJANYA T M 

Suman Subhas Kolli 

Register 
Number 

15N1275 

15N1276 

15N1277 

15N1278 

15N1279 

15N1280 

15N1281 

15N1282 

15N1283 

15N1284 

15N1285 

15N1286 

15N1287 

15N1288 

15N1289 

15N1290 

15N1291 

15N1292 

15N1293 

15N1294 

15N1295 

15N1296 

15N1297 

15N1298 

15N1299 



Sl.No. 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 
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Name of the Candidate 

susHMrraA s s 

SYEDAAFRA 

TANUJA PARASHURAMA BHANDARI 

TEJASHWININV 

THRIVENIH 

USHANKURAGODI 

USHANAGAVENI S G 

VIDYASHREE M 

VIM ALA ROSY C 

1 

2 

SONAL RAVI 

TILAKRAJ M 

Register 
Number 

15N1300 

15N1301 

15N1302 

15N1303 

15N1304 

15N1305 

15N1306 

15N1307 

15N1308 

Transferred 

Discontinued 

Hence You are hereby directed to dischaiige the above mentioned candidates 
whose admissions are not approved and submit the compliance report to the 
university within a weeic from the date of tiiis letter. If no report is received it 
shall be presumed that the directions are conqilied with. No correspondence in 
this regard win be entertainni. For any violation, the Principal will be solely 
held responsible. 

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Ka^ataka 

### End of the Report ### 
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