

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು – 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/NF361/2015-2016

Date: 19/03/2016

Τo,

The Principal, Government College of Nursing, Mysore Medical College & Research Institute and College of Nursing, Irwin Road, Mysore – 570 021.

Sir/Madam,

Sub: "Admission Approval" Ref: Your letter Dated: 02/11/2015

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is **98** (Ninety Eight) only.

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully.

Copy to:

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 2. System Analyst, to host in RGUHS Website.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16

Date: 19-03-2016

Faculty: Nursing

College : NF361 Govt College of Nursing, Mysore

Ref: ACA/AFF/LIC/INSP/2015-16

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 100 No. of Admissions Approved : 98

Course : BSC Nursing

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
1	ABHIRAJ C K	15N1211
2	AFIYA FIRDOSE	15N1212
3	AJAYKUMAR N.T	15N1213
4	ANAND NINGAPPA HUGAR	15N1214
5	ANGEL PRIYADARSHINI	15N1215
6	ANITHA T G	15N1216
7	ANNAPURNA S KARADI	15N1217
8	ANUSHA S K	15N1218
9	ANUSHA S R	15N1219
10	Asha Gonsalves	15N1220
11	ASHWINI B C	15N1221
12	ASIFALI H	15N1222
13	BHARATHI PURAWAD	15N1223
14	BHARATHKUMAR A M	15N1224
15	BHAVYASHREE. N	15N1225

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
16	CHAITHRA S M	15N1226
17	CHANDANBABU C	15N1227
18	Dakshayini N S	15N1228
19	DAYANA B W	15N1229
20	DAYANA N R	15N1230
21	DEEPA R	15N1231
22	DEEPALI MALI S	15N1232
23	DEEPIKA S S	15N1233
24	DEVANTH K D	15N1234
25	DHANALAKSHMI B A	15N1235
26	DIVYA U T	15N1236
27	DYAMALAMBA DR	15N1237
28	EUGENE KEITH SOLOMON	15N1238
29	G M Рооја	15N1239
30	GAHANA K N	15N1240
31	HAMSAVALLIR	15N1241
32	HARISH K	15N1242
33	HARSHITHA D	15N1243
34	HARSHITHA E	15N1244
35	HEMANTHA C P	15N1245
36	JYOTHIMANI R	15N1246
37	KAVIKUEL J	15N1247
38	KAVYA H M	15N1248
39	KAVYA S	15N1249
40	kavyashree A.R	15N1250
41	KSHAMA P.K	15N1251

.

SLNo.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
65	PRIYANKA N	15N1275
66	PRIYANKA PINTO	15N1276
67	Pushpak M S	15N1277
68	RANAPRATHAPGOWDA G S	15N1278
69	RANJITHA K	15N1279
70	RANJITHA M K	15N1280
71	RAVIE	15N1281
72	REEMA J	15N1282
73	ROOPINI	15N1283
74	ROSHITHA RAI B S	15N1284
75	RUKSANA A U	15N1285
76	SAGAR D R	15N1286
77	Sahana S Hosamani	15N1287
78	SANJAY K J	1 <i>5</i> N1288
79	Sanjay M	15N1289
80	SANJAY MARUTI KABBUR	15N1290
81	SANJU BENZIGER	15N1291
82	SAVITRA B HONNAPPANAVAR	15N1292
83	SHAMALA N	15N1293
84	SHASI KUMAR M	15N1294
85	SHWETHA C P	15N1295
86	SONALI H	15N1296
87	SONIYA K M	15N1297
88	SOWJANYA T M	15N1298
89	Suman Subhas Kolli	15N1299

SI.No.	Name of the Candidate	Register Number
90	SUSHMITHA S S	15N1300
91	SYEDA AFRA	15N1301
92	TANUJA PARASHURAMA BHANDARI	1 <i>5</i> N1302
93	TEJASHWINI N V	15N1303
94	THRIVENI H	15N1304
95	USHA N KURAGODI	15N1305
96	USHANAGAVENI S G	15N1306
97	VIDYASHREE M	15N1307
98	VIMALA ROSY C	15N1308
Name of	the Students whose Admission is not Approved	
1	SONAL RAVI	Transferred
2	TILAKRAJ M	Discontinued

Hence You are hereby directed to discharge the above mentioned candidates whose admissions are not approved and submit the compliance report to the university within a week from the date of this letter. If no report is received it shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principal will be solely held responsible.

REGIST

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Kamataka

End of the Report